Number Merge Puzzle 2248

Thank you for playing Number Merge Puzzle 2248! This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your personal information when you play the game, Number Merge Puzzle 2248. Please read this Privacy Policy carefully to understand our practices regarding your data and how we will treat it.

INFORMATION WE COLLECT

We do not collect any personal information or require any permissions when you play Number Merge Puzzle 2248. The Game does not access your device's camera, microphone, location, contacts, or any other personal data.

ADMOB:

We have integrated AdMob by Google into our game to display relevant advertisements. AdMob may collect and use personal data, such as unique device identifiers and advertising IDs, to provide personalized ads. The collection and use of this information by AdMob are subject to their privacy policies. We encourage you to review AdMob's privacy policy to understand how your information is handled.

DATA SECURITY

We take data security seriously. We implement reasonable technical and organizational measures to protect any information collected automatically and ensure it remains confidential. However, please be aware that no data transmission over the internet is completely secure, and we cannot guarantee the security of data transmitted to or through the Game.

CHILDREN'S PRIVACY:

We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under 13. If we become aware that we have inadvertently collected personal information from a child under 13, we will take immediate steps to delete that information from our records.

CHANGES TO THIS PRIVACY POLICY

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time to reflect changes to our practices or for other operational, legal, or regulatory reasons. We will notify you of any changes by posting the updated Privacy Policy on this page. Please review this Privacy Policy periodically for any updates.

CONTACT US

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy or our data practices, please contact us at pravin.raiyani2016@gmail.com.